
CIRCUNFERENCIA TORAX

CIRCUNFERENCIA CINTURA

CIRCUNFERENCIA CADERA

LARGO BRAZO

TOBILLO

ALTURA

PESO

Medidas en cm

2

91-97

72-80

81-88

51-55

65-70

167-172

63-70

3

95-101

77-84

86-92

53-57

67-72

171-177

68-76

4

99-105

81-88

90-97

55-59

68-74

176-182

74-84

5

103-110

85-93 

95-102

57-61

71-76

181-187

82-92

6

108-115

90-98

99-108

59-63

73-78

186-192

90-100

7

113-122

95-105

105-115

60-64

75-80

191-197

98-114
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